OP27
36V, 8MHz, Precision
Low-Noise Operational Amplifiers
Features
 Low Offset Voltage: 50µV (Max.)
 Low Drift: 0.12µV/ºC
 Gain Bandwidth Product: 8MHz
 Wide Supply Range：±2.25V ~ ±18V
 Low Quiescent Current: 1.2mA
 Slew Rate: 2.8V/µs
 Unity Gain Stable
 Input Over-Voltage Protection
 Extended Temperature Ranges From -40°C to +125°C
 Available in SOP-8/MSOP-8/DIP-8
Package and Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
OP27IN DIP-8 OP27I TUBE 2000pcs/box
OP27CN DIP-8 OP27C TUBE 2000pcs/box
OP27IM/TR SOP-8 OP27I REEL 2500pcs/reel
OP27CM/TR SOP-8 OP27C REEL 2500pcs/reel
OP27IMM/TR MSOP-8 OP27I REEL 3000pcs/reel
OP27CMM/TR MSOP-8 OP27C REEL 3000pcs/reel
DIP-8
SOP-8
MSOP-8